The 7001LT 69.5-inch interactive digital signage display combines an infrared touchscreen
with a professional grade, large format display in a slim, integrated package. With a total
thickness of 3.7 inches (94mm), the 7001LT is compliant with the ADA requirement of less
than 4" protrusion for wall mounted products when used with a compatible wall-mount.
With a 700 nit LED panel, the 7001LT is a bright, high quality display suitable for public
environments. The infrared touchscreen enables up to 20 simultaneous touches for
multi-user interaction. This touch technology offers a fast and extremely sensitive
response similar to the experience on mobile devices and is compatible with Windows® 7,

Model Part Number Touch Technology Color Availability
7001LT E183504 Infrared (up to 20 touches) Black Worldwide
Ordering Information
Model
Part Numbers (ECMG2B -
for IDS 01 Series Displays)
Processor RAM Storage OS
ECMG2-i3
E001292 Intel® Core™ i3 3.4GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB HDD No OS
E001293 Intel Core i3 3.4GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB HDD Windows 7
E001294 Intel Core i3 3.4GHz HD4400 2GB 320GB HDD Windows 8.1 Embedded
E991018 Intel Core i3 3.4GHz HD4400 2GB 128GB SSD Windows 10
ECMG2-i5
E001295 Intel Core i5 3.7GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB HDD No OS
E001296 Intel Core i5 3.7GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB HDD Windows 7
E001297 Intel Core i5 3.7GHz HD4600 4GB 320GB HDD Windows 8.1 Embedded
E991722 Intel Core i5 3.7GHz HD4600 4GB 128GB SSD Windows 10
ECMG2-i7
E001298 Intel Core i7 4.0GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB HDD No OS
E001299 Intel Core i7 4.0GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB HDD Windows 7
E001300 Intel Core i7 4.0GHz HD4600 8GB 320GB HDD Windows 8.1 Embedded
E992193 Intel Core i7 4.0GHz HD4600 8GB 128GB SSD Windows 10
North America
Tel +1 408 597 8000
Fax +1 408 597 8050